
Sr.No 

1 

2 

3 

5 

Name of Subject 

Applied Science-Physics 
Applied Science-Chemistry 

Pillai HOC College of Engineering & Technology, Rasayani (1148) -Diploma Section 

Professional Communication 

Surveying 
Basic Surveying 

Course 

Abbreviation 

Time Table : Summer 2024 Practical Examination 

ASM 

ASM 

PCO 

Mahatma Education Society's 

SUY 

BSU 

Department: Civil Engineering 

Subject 
Code 

312308 

312308 

312002 

312339 

22205 

Date 

10-04-2024 

-10-04-2024 

12-04-2024 

13-04-2024 

18-04-2024 

Time 

10:15 am to 4:30 pm 

10:15 am to 4:30 pm 

10:15 am to 4:30 pm 

10:11 am to 4:30 pm 

10:15 am to 11:15 am 

Exam seat No.(Count) 

144971 to 145005 (35) 

144971 to 145005 (35) 

144971 to 145005 (35) 

144971 to 145005 (35) 

144784, 144794, 144795 

Pincipal 

Academic Year: 
2023-24 

Semester 

Second (CE2K) 

Second (CE21) 


