	Mahatma Education Society's Pillai HOC College of Engineering & Technology,Rasayani (1148) -Diploma Section Department: Civil Engineering Time Table : Summer 2024 Practical Examination						
Sr.No	Name of Subject	Course Abbreviation	Subject Code	Date	Time	Exam seat No.(Count)	Semester
1	Applied Science-Physics	ASM	312308	10-04-2024	10:15 am to 4:30 pm	144971 to 145005 (35)	Second (CE2K)
2	Applied Science-Chemistry	ASM	312308	10-04-2024	10:15 am to 4:30 pm	144971 to 145005 (35)	
3	Professional Communication	PCO	312002	12-04-2024	10:15 am to 4:30 pm	144971 to 145005 (35)	
4	Surveying	SUY	312339	13-04-2024	10:11 am to 4:30 pm	144971 to 145005 (35)	
5	Basic Surveying	BSU	22205	18-04-2024	10:15 am to 11:15 am	144784, 144794, 144795	Second (CE2I)

HOD

Principal